STATE OF ALABAMA — UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE — FINANCING STATEMENT FORM UCC-1 ALA.

Important: Read Instructions on Back Before Filling out Form.

REORDER FROM
Registré, Inc.
514 PIERCE ST.
P.O. BOX 218
ANOKA, MN. 55303
(612) 421-1713

☐ The Debtor is a transmitting utility as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-105(n).	No. of Additional Sheets Presented:			This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to a filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code		ficer for
Return copy or recorded original to:			THIS SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER Date, Time, Number & Filing Office			
Stephen P. Leara, Esq.			Date,	mie, Hamber & Filing Onice		
Lange, Simpson, Robinson	& Somervil	le			44	
1700 First Alabama Bank Building				क म		
Birmingham, Alabama 35203						
					Ö	
					ស់ 🕆	
Pre-paid Acct. # 2. Name and Address of Debtor	ti ast Nama Fir	rst⊣(a Person)	-		Ø.	a
Riverchase Office Partner	•	13(11 4 7 613011)			-1	코빌빌
1900 International Park D					.44	出に養っ
Suite 105	1110				₩.	O H & B
Birmingham, Alabama 3524	.3				جيد 10	
	•				č	20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 2
•					H	0,00
Social Security/Tax ID #	_					せた宝皇
2A. Name and Address of Debtor (IF ANY)	(Last Name Fi	rst if a Person)				6 등 등
]			せいる。
						4.0 器
			1			ם מו
						77
			5" 50	LACTIL.		···
Social Security/Tax ID # Additional debtors on attached UCC-E			FILED		vy Co	11 111 + 1 7
	uma Eiget if a Pageaga)		↓	ge of Probate of Shelt SIGNEE OF SECURED PARTY (IF ANY)		(Last Name First if a Person)
3. NAME AND ADDRESS OF SECURED PARTY) (Last Na First Alabama Bank	ime rast a a reason)		4. 75	MOINE OF GECORED PARTY (IF ARY)		(Last Name Prist is a Person)
Post Office Box 10247				•		
Birmingham, Alabama 3520	2		١ ،			
BILMINGHam, MIADAMA 3320	Z					
Social Security/Tax ID #	_					
☐ Additional secured parties on attached UCC-E]			
5. The Financing Statement Covers the Following Types (or	items) of Property:		<u> </u>			
C	t t 1	1		1		
See Exhibit "A" attached			-			
for a description of Coll	ateral cov	ered by	CUIS	Tinancing	5A	. Enter Code(s) From
statement.					Gr.	Back of Form That Best Describes The
						Collateral Covered By This Filing:
						0 0 1
						1 0 0
•	•		* ,			1 0 2
		•			•	2 0 0
						3_0_0_
						3_0_2
	.	•		-		5_0_0_
Check X if covered: Products of Collateral are also co	·	in collatoral	7 000	plete only when filing with the Judge of Probate:		0 100 000
(check X, if so)		into this state	*Mor	initial indebtedness secured by this financing stated simultaned	tement is:	s 3,100,000.00 herewith.
 already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when it was brought into this state. already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when debtor's location changed to this state. 			Mongage tax ode (15¢ per \$100.00 or traction thereof) \$17 + 1707			
which is proceeds of the original collateral described above in which a security interest is perfected.			8. This financing statement covers timber to be cut, crops, or fixtures and is to be cross indexed in the real estate mortgage records (Describe real estate and if debtor does not have an interest of record, give name of record owner in Box 5).			
acquired after a change of name, identity or corporate structure of debtor as to which the filing has lapsed.			Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) (Required only if filed without debtor's Signature — see Box 6)			
RIVERCHASE OFFICE PARTNER	.S		FIR	ST ALABAMA BANK		<u> </u>
Signature(s) of Debidies)				Anature(s) of Secured Party(ice) or Assignment	LI	Reco
By: J. Brooks ohnston I	ts: Gener	al Partr	ner E	Signature(s) of Secured Party(jes) or Assignee y: Michael A. Mitchell	Its	: Loan Officer
Type Name of Individual or Business				Type Name of Individual or Business		

EXHIBIT "A"

All personal property, furniture, fixtures and equipment now or hereafter acquired and affixed to or located on the Property (described below) which, to the fullest extent permitted by law, shall be deemed fixtures and a part of the Property; all articles of personal property now or hereafter acquired by Debtor and used or usable in connection with the Property, and all materials delivered to the Property for use in any construction being conducted thereon, and owned by Mortgagor; all assignments of leases, guaranties, rents, and construction and architect's contracts; and all proceeds, products, replacements, additions, substitutions, renewals, and accessions of any of the foregoing.

PROPERTY

Part of the South Quarter of Section 19, Township 19 South, Range 2 West, Shelby County, Alabama, being more particularly described as follows:

From the Southeast corner of said Section 19, run in a Westerly direction along the South line of said section for a distance of 3,471.23'; thence turn an angle to the right of 90° and run in a Northerly direction for a distance of 364.58' to an existing iron pin being a corner of the Baptist Medical Center Property; thence turn an angle to the right of 77.37'30" and run in an Easterly direction along the South line of said Baptist Medical Center Property for a distance of 1,092.06' to an existing iron pin being on the West right-of-way line of Riverchase Parkway East and being the point of beginning; thence turn an angle to the right of 180 and run in a Westerly direction for a distance of 300.38' to an existing iron pin; thence turn an angle to the left of 95.03'02" and run in a Southerly direction for a distance of 436.17' to an existing iron pin being in the Northwest right-of-way line of Parkway Lake Drive; thence turn an angle to the left (108.58'25" to chord line) and run along the arc of the curved right-of-way line of Parkway Lake Drive (said curve being concave in a Northwesterly direction and having a central angle of 30.30' and a radius of 570.00') for a distance of 303.43' to the end of said curve rightof-way line; thence run in a Northeasterly direction along a line tangent to the end of said curve and being the Northwest right-ofway line of Parkway Lake Drive for a distance of 133.99' to a point of curve; said curve being concave in a Westerly direction and having a radius of 25.00' and a central angle of 90°; thence turn an angle to the left and run along the arc of said curve for a distance of 39.27' to the end of said curve and being on the West right-of-way line of Riverchase Parkway East; thence run in a Northwesterly direction along a line tangent to the end of said curve and being the West right-of-way line of Riverchase Parkway East for a distance of 31.17 to another point of curve; said curve being concave in a Northeasterly direction and having a central angle of 17.23'42" and a measured radius of 646.25'; thence turn an angle to the right and run in a Northwesterly direction along the West right-of-way line of said Riverchase Parkway East for a distance of 196.20', more or less, to the point of beginning.